
SI.No Name 
1 

2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 o 

9 
10 

11 
12 

|13 

4 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

|21 
22 

23 
|24 

25 
26 

|27 
28 
29 
30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 
39 
40 

Girls mess fees paid/not paid list (updated as on 23.10.2024 batch 2023-2028) 

|41 

NEHA KUMARI 
IMUSKAN KUMARI 
ADITI ANAND 

SWAPNIL SHREYA 

ANUSHKA RANJAN 

KUMARI PREETI 
PRABHAKAR 
SHUBHANGI SINGH 

SUSHMA KUMARI 
SUDHA KUMARI 
SNEHA 

NADIRA ASIF 

JAAYSHA MERAJ 

MAMONI ROY 
DAVILI VARA 

LAKSHMI 
|PAYAL RANI GIRI 

DISHA BISHNU 
SUPRIYA KUMARI 
PUNAM SHIL 

SUHITA THAKUR 

NANCY KUMARI 

NIHARIKA 
ANWESHA ROY 

NAJUK KUMARI 
CHOURASIA 

SAKSHI RANI 
ANNU KUMARI 
ROMA MONDAL 
SONIKA KUMARI 
Taniya bharti 

AISHWARYA RANI 
SHALLU KUMARI 
SALONI RAJ 
PRIYANKA KUMARI 
NISHA KUMARI 

DISHA BASU ROY 
CHOWDHURY 
|KHUSHI KUMARI 

ANVISHA SINHA 
TANU GORAIN 

SUNAYANA 
MOHANTA 
PRIYA RAJ 

KHUSHI MAHARAJ 
|KHUSHI KUMARI 

|Department 
MASS COMMUNICATION 
IMASS COMMUNICATION 
MASS COMMUNICATION 

|ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 
POLITAL SCIENCE 
POLITAL SCIENCE 
POLITAL SCIENCE 
DFEL- KOREAN 

DFEL- KOREAN 
DFEL- KOREAN 

PHYSICS 

PHYSICS 
PHYSICS 
CHEMISTRY 

CHEMISTRY 
CHEMISTRY 

GEOGRAPHY 

CHINESE 

ENERGY ENGINEERING 
PHYSICS 

PHYSICS 
MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

|MATHEMATICS 

|MATHEMATICS 
|MATHEMATICS 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 
lGEOGRAPHY 
GEOGRAPHY 

GEOGRAPHY 

Room 

GEOGRAPHY 
GEOGRAPHY 
GEOGRAPHY 

no 

1 

2 

2 

2 

3 
3 
3 
4 

4 

4 

5 

5 

tototoat 

5 

6 
6 

7 

13 

13 

METALLURGICAL ENGINEERIN 15 
METALLURGICAL ENGINEERIN15 
METALLURGICAL ENGINEERIN 15 
MATHEMATICS 

13 

13 

14 
14 

14 

16 
|16 

|16 
17 

17 

17 

18 
18 

19 

9 

Mess 

(Rachael) 
4354/- & 

|2704/ 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

NOT PAID 

NOT PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

JPAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
|PAID 

NA 

NA 

PAID 
PAID 

NA 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

|PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

JPAID 
PAID 
|PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

Mess (Jain 
Caterers) 
5242/- & 

2621/ 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

NOT PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
|PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
|NOT PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

|PAID 
|PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

|PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

INOT PAID 



SLNo Name 

42 

43 

|44 

45 
46 

|47 

48 
49 
50 

51 

52 

53 
54 

55 

56 

57 

59 
60 

61 
62 

63 

64 

65 

|66 
67 
68 

JASMIMAYEE KALO 
58 BISWARUPA RAY 

JAYSHREE NAIK 
SHRUTI KUMARI 

69 

|70 

71 
|72 

73 
|74 

75 
|76 

KAJAL KUMARI 

|77 

VERMA 

SUSHMA ORAON 

SUHANA KUMARI 

|ANNU KUMARI 
RAJ NANDINI RAJ 
SHRUTI LATA 

BIRULY 
GITIKA KUMARI 

NIKETA KUMARI 
SAPNA KUMARI 
AALIA FIRDAUS 

RIYA RAJ 
SOMA RANI KUNDU 
SMRITI MISHRA 

KHUSH KUMARI 

ASWATHY K 

TANISHA KUMARI 
|PRACHI KUMARI 
ANJALI KUMARI 

|AFSANA KHATUN 

|HASEENA 
PRACHI RASHMI 

SNEHA KUMARI 
INAITRISHI GUPTA 
MUSKAN KUMARI 

SANSKRITY SONI 

ABHINANDA 
GHATUARY 
NISHA KUMARI 
KANTA KUMARI 
TANU PRIYA 

|Department 

GOSALA GRACE 
EVANGELIN 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 

|ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL 81 
STUDIES 

ENERGY ENGINEERING 
ENERGY ENGINEERING 
ENERGY ENGINEERING 

|MASS COMMUNICATION 
MASS COMMUNICATION 
MASS COMMUNICATION 
ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL 
|STUDIES 
ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL 
|STUDIES 

ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL 
STUDIES 
CHEMISTRY 
CHEMISTRY 
CHEMISTRY 

PRATIBHA SAHA 
IVANDANA KUMARI HINDI 

LIFE SCIENCES 
LIFE SCIENCES 
LIFE SCIENCES 

ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL 
STUDIES 

ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL 
STUDIES 

DFEL- CHINESE 
DFEL- CHINESE 

DFEL- CHINESE 
DFEL- CHINESE 

DFEL- KOREAN 

|KOREAN 

HINDI 
|HINDI 

JDFEL- KOREAN 
DFEL- KOREAN 

Room 

DFEL- KOREAN 

20 

20 

20 

85 

85 

85 
89 
89 

89 

90 

90 
90 

|94 

94 

94 

113 
113 
113 

114 

114 
114 

|115 

115 

116 
116 
116 
117 

117 

117 

118 

118 

118 
119 
119 

119 

Mess 

(Rachael) 
|4354/- & 
|2704/ 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

|PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

|PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

|PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
NOT PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

NA 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

Mess (Jain 
Caterers) 
5242/- & 

|2621/ 

|PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
|PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

|PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
NOT PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 



SLNo Name 

78 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 
86 
87 

|88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 

95 

|96 

97 

98 

99 

100 
101 
102 
103 

104 

|105 

|108 
109 

|110 

|111 
|112 

RODASI BERA 

|113 

|ANJALI KUMARI 
VAISHNAVI SHARMA COMPUTER SCIENCE 

RANI KUMARI 
|LAXMI RAJ 

ANAMIKA P.K 

|KAJAL KUMARI 
SUJATA KUMARI 
SWATI SINGH 

KEERTI LATA 
CHOUDHURY 

KHUSHI CHOURASE 
SHREYA KUMARI 
SAKSHI SINHA 
ICHCHHA KUMARI 
APURBA DAS 
NAMRATA DEY 

ANUSHKA ANAND 

RASHI KUMARI 
SAHU 

SAKSHI PANDEY 

|106 SRISHTI PATHAK 
|107 AMRITA KUMARI 

KHUSBO0 KUMARI 
MUSKAN KUMARI 
ARPITA 

SAMIKSHA 

THEERTHA RAMESH ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 120 

SUBHIKSHA 
Shreya Lakshmi 
SNEHA BEJ 

RITU KUMARI 

SUMAN KUMARI 
|SNEHA PRIYA 

|Department 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

SIYA MANDAL 
SRIJANI MANDAL 
CHHOTI KUMARI 

ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 

GOURI TANAYA KAR CIVIL ENGINEERING 

|ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
CIVIL ENGINEERING 
|CIVIL ENGINEERING 
|COMPUTER SCIENCE 
|COMPUTER SCIENCE 
cOMPUTER SCIENCE 

HINDI 
|HINDI 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 120 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

METALLURGICAL 
ENGINEERING 
|CIVIL ENGINEERING 
MATHEMATICS 
MATHEMATICS 

MATHEMATICS 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 
COMPUTER SCIENCE 

ECONOMICS 
ECONOMICS 

ECONOMICS 

|Room 

|COMPUTER SCIENCE 

no 

ENERGY ENGINEERING 
ENERGY ENGINEERING 

120 

120 

|120 
120 

|120 

121 
121 

121 

122 

122 
122 
123 

123 
124 
124 

124 

125 

125 

126 

126 

126 

127 

128 
128 

128 

129 

129 

|129 
130 
130 

|130 

131 

131 
|131 

Mess 

(Rachael) 
|4354/- & 

|2704/ 

NA 

NA 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

NA 

NA 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

|PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

NOT PAID 

Mess (Jain 
Caterers) 
5242/- & 

|2621/ 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

|PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
INOT PAID 

CHAKRABARTY 



S.No Name 

114 

115 

|116 
|117 
118 

|119 

120 

121 

122 

|123 

124 

125 

126 

JYOTIRMAYEE 
SARANGI 

PRIYANKA KUMARI 
INIHARIKA SINGH 

MAITRI RANJAN 
JANUSHKA PREYASI 

DIPITI KUMARI 

BHAVIKA KUMARI 

RIYA SINHA 

MUSKAN RAJ 

HIMANI KUMARI 

|KUMARI KHUSHBU 
PAL 

|Department 

ARPITA 
CHAKRABARTY 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

ENGLISH 
ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

SAMPURNA GORAIN CHEMISTRY 

LIFE SCIENCES 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 132 

LIFE SCIENCES 

LIFE SCIENCES 

COMPUTER SCIENCE 

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 

Room 

ECONOMICS 

no 

132 

132 

133 
133 

133 

134 

134 

134 

135 

135 

135 

130 

Mess 

(Rachael) 
|4354/-& 
2704/ 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

|PAID 

PAID 

Mess (Jain 
Caterers) 
5242/- & 

|2621/ 

|PAID 

PAID 

PAID 
PAID 
PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

PAID 

NOT PAID 
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