				Mess (Rachael)	Mess (Jain Caterers)
			Room	4354/- &	5242/- &
	Namo	Department	no	2704/-	2621/-
.No	Name Neha kumari	MASS COMMUNICATION	1	PAID	PAID
	MUSKAN KUMARI	MASS COMMUNICATION	1	PAID	PAID
	ADITI ANAND	MASS COMMUNICATION	1	PAID	PAID
	ADITIANAND				
	SWAPNIL SHREYA	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	2	PAID	PAID
	ANUSHKA RANJAN	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	2	NOT PAID	PAID
	KUMARI PREETI	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	2	NOT PAID	PAID
	PRABHAKAR	POLITAL SCIENCE	3	PAID	PAID
	SHUBHANGI SINGH			PAID	PAID
	SUSHMA KUMARI	POLITAL SCIENCE	3	PAID	PAID
0	SUDHA KUMARI	POLITAL SCIENCE	3	PAID	PAID
0	SNEHA	DFEL- KOREAN	4	PAID	PAID
1	NADIRA ASIF	DFEL- KOREAN	4	PAID	PAID
2	AAYSHA MERAJ	DFEL- KOREAN	4	PAID	PAID
2					
3	MAMONI ROY DAVILI VARA	PHYSICS	5	PAID	PAID
14	LAKSHMI	PHYSICS	5	PAID	NOT PAID
15	PAYAL RANI GIRI	PHYSICS	5	PAID	PAID
16	DISHA BISHNU	CHEMISTRY	6	PAID	PAID
17	SUPRIYA KUMARI	CHEMISTRY	6	PAID	PAID
18	PUNAM SHIL	CHEMISTRY	6	PAID	PAID
19	SUHITA THAKUR	GEOGRAPHY	7	NA	PAID
20	NANCY KUMARI	CHINESE	13	NA	PAID
20			13		
21	NIHARIKA	ENERGY ENGINEERING		PAID	PAID
22	ANWESHA ROY	PHYSICS	13	PAID	PAID
	NAJUK KUMARI				
23	CHOURASIA	PHYSICS	13	NA	PAID
24	SAKSHI RANI	MATHEMATICS	14	PAID	PAID
25	ANNU KUMARI	MATHEMATICS	14	PAID	PAID
26	ROMA MONDAL	MATHEMATICS	14	PAID	PAID
27	SONIKA KUMARI	METALLURGICAL ENGINEEF	RIN 15	PAID	PAID
28	Taniya bharti *	METALLURGICAL ENGINEER		PAID	PAID
29	AISHWARYA RANI			PAID	NOT PAID
30	SHALLU KUMARI	MATHEMATICS	16	PAID	PAID
31	SALONI RAJ	MATHEMATICS	16	PAID	PAID
32	PRIYANKA KUMAR		16	PAID	PAID
33	NISHA KUMARI	COMPUTER SCIENCE	17	PAID	PAID
	DISHA BASU ROY				
34	CHOWDHURY	COMPUTER SCIENCE	17	PAID	DAID
35	KHUSHI KUMARI	COMPUTER SCIENCE	17	PAID	PAID
	ANVISHA SINHA	GEOGRAPHY	18	PAID	PAID
36			18	PAID	PAID
36 37	TANU GORAIN			IPAID	PAID
36 37	TANU GORAIN SUNAYANA	GEOGRAPHY			I AID
37	SUNAYANA		18		
37 38	SUNAYANA MOHANTA	GEOGRAPHY	18	PAID	PAID
37	SUNAYANA	GEOGRAPHY GEOGRAPHY			

SI.No	Name	Department	Room no	Mess (Rachael) 4354/- & 2704/-	Mess (Jain Caterers) 5242/- & 2621/-
42	KAJAL KUMARI VERMA	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	20	PAID	PAID
43	SUSHMA ORAON	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	20	PAID	PAID
44	SUHANA KUMARI	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	20	PAID	
44		ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL	81		PAID
45	ANNU KUMARI	STUDIES	01	PAID	PAID
46	RAJ NANDINI RAJ	ENGLISH	85	PAID	PAID
40	SHRUTI LATA		85	PAID	PAID
47	BIRULY	ENGLISH	85	DAID	
47 48	GITIKA KUMARI	ENGLISH		PAID	PAID
			85	PAID	PAID
49			89	PAID	PAID
50	SAPNA KUMARI		89	PAID	PAID
51	AALIA FIRDAUS		89	PAID	PAID
52	- RIYA RAJ	MASS COMMUNICATION	90	PAID	PAID
53	SOMA RANI KUNDU	MASS COMMUNICATION	90	PAID	PAID
54	SMRITI MISHRA	MASS COMMUNICATION	90	PAID	PAID
55	KHUSHI KUMARI	ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL STUDIES	94	PAID	PAID
		ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL			
56	ASWATHY K	STUDIES ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL	94	PAID	PAID
57	JASMIMAYEE KALO	STUDIES	94	PAID	PAID
58	BISWARUPA RAY	CHEMISTRY	113	PAID	PAID
59	JAYSHREE NAIK	CHEMISTRY	113	PAID	
60	SHRUTI KUMARI	CHEMISTRY	113	PAID	PAID
00	SHRUTI KUMARI		113	PAID	PAID
61	TANISHA KUMARI	LIFE SCIENCES	114	PAID	
51 62	PRACHI KUMARI	LIFE SCIENCES			PAID
			114	PAID	PAID
63	ANJALI KUMARI	LIFE SCIENCES	114	NOT PAID	NOT PAID
64	AFSANA KHATUN	ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL STUDIES	115	PAID	PAID
		ANTHROPOLOGY and TRIBAL	115		
	HASEENA	STUDIES	110	PAID	PAID
	PRACHI RASHMI	DFEL- CHINESE	116	PAID	PAID
	SNEHA KUMARI	DFEL- CHINESE	116	PAID	PAID
68	NAITRISHI GUPTA	DFEL- CHINESE	116	PAID	PAID
69	MUSKAN KUMARI	DFEL- CHINESE	117	PAID	PAID
0	SANSKRITY SONI	DFEL- KOREAN	117	PAID	PAID
'1	PRATIBHA SAHA	KOREAN	117	NA	
	VANDANA KUMARI	HINDI			PAID
		חוועוו	118	PAID	PAID
	ABHINANDA		118		
	GHATUARY	HINDI		PAID	PAID
		HINDI	118	PAID	PAID
	KANTA KUMARI	DFEL- KOREAN	119	PAID	PAID
6	TANU PRIYA	DFEL- KOREAN	119	PAID	PAID
_	- GOSALA GRACE EVANGELIN	DFEL- KOREAN	119	PAID	PAID

CL No.	Name	Department	Room	Mess (Rachael) 4354/- &	Mess (Jain Caterers) 5242/- &
51.NO	Ivallie	Department	no	2704/-	2621/-
78	RODASI BERA	COMPUTER SCIENCE	120	NA	PAID
			120		FAID
79	VAISHNAVI SHARMA		120	NA	PAID
30	ANJALI KUMARI	ECONOMICS	120	PAID	PAID
31 32	RANI KUMARI LAXMI RAJ	ECONOMICS	120	PAID	PAID
02		ECONOMICS	120	PAID	PAID
83	ANAMIKA P.K	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	120	NA	PAID
84	THEERTHA RAMESH	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	120	NA	PAID
85	KAJAL KUMARI	ECONOMICS	120	PAID	PAID
86	SUJATA KUMARI	ECONOMICS	121	PAID	PAID
87	SWATI SINGH	ECONOMICS	121	PAID	PAID
	KEERTI LATA		122	DAID	
88	CHOUDHURY	COMPUTER SCIENCE		PAID	PAID PAID
89 90	KHUSHI CHOURASE SHREYA KUMARI	COMPUTER SCIENCE	122 122	PAID	PAID
90 91	SAKSHI SINHA		122	PAID	PAID
92			123	PAID	PAID
93	APURBA DAS	COMPUTER SCIENCE	124	PAID	PAID
94	NAMRATA DEY	COMPUTER SCIENCE	124	PAID	PAID
95	ANUSHKA ANAND	COMPUTER SCIENCE	124	PAID	PAID
~	RASHI KUMARI		125		
96 97	SAHU SAKSHI PANDEY	HINDI	125	PAID	PAID PAID
97					
98	GOURI TANAYA KAR	CIVIL ENGINEERING	126	PAID	PAID
99	SAMIKSHA	CIVIL ENGINEERING	126	PAID	PAID
100	SUBHIKSHA		126	PAID	PAID
101	Shreya Lakshmi SNEHA BEJ	CIVIL ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS	127	PAID	PAID
102 103	RITU KUMARI	MATHEMATICS	128 128	PAID	PAID PAID
103			120		
			128		
104	SUMAN KUMARI		120	PAID	PAID
105	SNEHA PRIYA	COMPUTER SCIENCE	129	PAID	PAID
	•		129		
106	SRISHTI PATHAK	COMPUTER SCIENCE	120	PAID	PAID
107 108	AMRITA KUMARI KHUSBOO KUMARI	COMPUTER SCIENCE ECONOMICS	129 130	PAID	PAID
108		ECONOMICS	130	PAID	PAID
.00	ARPITA		150		PAID
110		ECONOMICS	130	PAID	PAID
111	SIYA MANDAL	COMPUTER SCIENCE	131	PAID	DAID
112			131	PAID	PAID
113			131	NOT PAID	NOT PAID

			Room	Mess (Rachael) 4354/- &	Mess (Jain Caterers) 5242/- &
SI.No	Name	Department	no	2704/-	2621/-
14	- JYOTIRMAYEE SARANGI	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	132	PAID	PAID
15	PRIYANKA KUMARI	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	132	PAID	PAID
16	NIHARIKA SINGH	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	132	PAID	PAID PAID
117	MAITRI RANJAN	ENGLISH	133	PAID	PAID
118	ANUSHKA PREYASI	ENGLISH	133	PAID	1710
119	DIPITI KUMARI	ENGLISH	133	PAID	PAID
120	BHAVIKA KUMARI	LIFE SCIENCES	134	PAID	PAID
121	RIYA SINHA	LIFE SCIENCES	134	PAID	PAID
122	MUSKAN RAJ	LIFE SCIENCES	134	PAID	PAID
122	SAMPURNA GORAIN		135	PAID	PAID
123	HIMANI KUMARI	COMPUTER SCIENCE	135	PAID	PAID
124	KUMARI KHUSHBU PAL	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES	135	PAID	PAID
126	ARPITA CHAKRABARTY	ECONOMICS	130	PAID	NOT PAID

•

.